
3. KOLO SNLP 2003/2004 
 
Dátum konania:  
24.1.2004 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Zvolen 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 63 Kg 
1. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov)  
2. Siklenka, Miloš (AWK Mosovce)  
3. Filipek, Peter (AWK Senec) 
4. Gubov, Robert (AWK Zarnovica) 
5. Skladan, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 
6. Miškov, Ján (AWK Mosovce) 
7. Starošcak, Martin (AWK Snina) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 
2. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
3. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 
4. Ruskovic, Dušan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 
5. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Kosice) 
6. Tresa, Martin (AWS ATU Kosice) 
7. Révaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 
8. Barbulak, Matúš (AWK Bardejov) 
9. Hronec, Lubomír (AWK Zvolen)  
10. Kušnierik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 
11. Hal, Adrian (AWK Bánovce nad Bebravou) 
12. Trokšiar, Marián (AWK Zvolen) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 78 Kg 
1. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 
2. Kiss, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 
3. Knotek, Tomáš (AWK Zarnovica) 
4. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 
5. Tóth st., Tibor (AWS ATU Kosice) 
6. Chladný, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 
7. Marcin, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
8. Cajka, Dušan (AWK Zvolen) 
9. Knotek, František (AWK Zarnovica) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 
2. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 
3. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 
4. Kovácik, Ján (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 
5. Trokšiar, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 
6. Špajdel, Luboš (AWK Trnava) 

MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95 Kg 
1. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
2. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 
3. Skrutek, Marian (AWK Zvolen) 
4. Šimcisko, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 
5. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 
6. Pápaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Hrádok) 
7. Henžel, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 



MUŽI PRAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
3. Šimcisko, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 
4. Hlubík, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 
5. Marencin, Milan (AWS ATU Kosice) 
6. Hlubík, Matúš (AWK Trnava) 
7. Peroncík, Miloš (AWK Mosovce) 
8. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Bánovce nad Bebravou) 
9. Debnár, Ján (AWK Mosovce) 
  

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 70 Kg 
1. Jagnešák, Lubomír (AWK Rabca) 
2. Jakim, Ondrej (AWS ATU Kosice) 
3. Révaj, Rudolf (AWK Rabca) 
4. Kubiš, Andrej (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
5. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Kosice) 
6. Skladan, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 
7. Mataš, Michal (AWK Bardejov) 
8. Barbulak, Matúš (AWK Bardejov) 
9. Ruskovic, Dušan (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 
10. Kušnierik, Ján (AWK Zvolen) 
11. Trokšiar, Marián (AWK Zvolen) 
12. Hronec, Lubomír (AWK Zvolen) 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 86 Kg 
1. Málek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 
2. Skrutek, Marcel (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Kiss, Tomáš (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Ruman, Martin (AWK Senec) 
5. Knotek, František (AWK Zarnovica) 
6. Kovácik, Ján (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 
7. Kojnok, Igor (AWK Rimavska Sobota) 
8. Marcin, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
9. Kiss, Matej (AWK Bardejov) 
10. Chladný, Peter (AWK PRST Bratislava) 
11. Cajka, Dušan (AWK Zvolen) 

MUŽI ĽAVÁ RUKA 95+ Kg 
1. Zajvald, Boris (AWK Banska Stiavnica) 
2. Spusta, Peter (AWK Bardejov) 
3. Chudý, Juraj (AWK Trnava) 
4. Feriencík, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 
5. Šimcisko, Jozef (AWK Mosovce) 
6. Pápaj, Radovan (AWK Liptovský Hrádok) 
7. Henžel, Michal (AWK Zvolen) 
8. Peroncík, Miloš (AWK Mosovce) 
9. Šimcisko, Robert (AWK Mosovce) 
10. Debnár, Ján (AWK Mosovce) 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60 Kg 
1. Tóthová, Katarína (AWS ATU Kosice) 
2. Kulichová, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 
3. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 
4. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 

ŽENY PRAVÁ RUKA 60+ Kg 
1. Matejova, Dana (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Hrušková, Lucia (AWS ATU Kosice) 



3. Tongelová, Maria (AWK Snina) 
4. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 

ŽENY ĽAVÁ RUKA BRH 
1. Matejova, Dana (AWK Bardejov) 
2. Mihoková, Viera (AWK Bardejov) 
3. Katanová, Martina (AWK Snina) 
4. Tongelová, Maria (AWK Snina) 
5. Tongelová, Andrea (AWK Snina) 
6. Kulichová, Lenka (AWK Zvolen) 

 


